
BOARDWALK PERKS
Best pricing available • No blackout times • No advanced purchase required

No minimums or maximums on the number of tickets you can purchase • Convenient online purchasing for 
individuals • No waiting in line at the ticket windows • No processing fees

Tickets purchased are valid for one year

DISCOUNTED TICKETS MUST BE PURCHASED AT BOARDWALKPERKS.COM
Create a logon with your eamil address and exclusive Company Code: DRURY0920

Discounts will not be available at ticket windows.

For more information or to book your group, contact us at sales@azboardwalk.com | 480.291.8246

BOARDWALK PERKS
Everyone saves with this corporate opt-in incentive program, giving everyday 

 access to discount tickets for Arizona Boardwalk attractions. 

Free membership for companies or organization of 100+ people.

Best pricing available • No blackout times • No advanced purchase required 

No minimums or maximums on the number of tickets you can purchase • Convenient online 

purchasing for individuals • No waiting in line at the ticket windows • No processing fees 

Tickets purchased are valid for one year

DISCOUNTED TICKETS MUST BE PURCHASED AT BOARDWALKPERKS.COM 

Create a logon with your email address and exclusive Company Code.
Discounts will not be available at ticket windows.

ATTRACTION
TICKET 
PRICE

PERK 
PRICE

SAVINGS
PER TICKET

OdySea Aquarium
Adult $39.95 $25.95 $14.00

Child (2-12yrs) $29.95 $22.95 $7.00

Butterfly Wonderland
Adult $24.95 $21.95 $3.00

Child (2-12yrs) $14.95 $13.95 $3.00

Titanic: The Artifact 
Exhibition
Adult $24.95 $15.95 $9.00

Child (2-12yrs) $14.95 $14.95

VR Xtreme
1 Experience $7.00 $6.00 $1.00

2 Experiences $12.00 $11.00 $1.00

30 Minutes Unlimited $25.00 $24.00 $1.00

60 Minutes Unlimited $40.00 $39.00 $1.00

Surprise Your Eyes
Adult or Child $15.00 $8.00 $7.00

Vitality Oxygen Bar 
+ Aqua Massage
Perks Exclusive Offer Only n/a $25.00 n/a

ATTRACTION TICKET PRICE
PERK
PRICE

SAVINGS
PER TICKET

OdySea Aquarium
Adult
Child (2-12yrs)

$39.95
$29.95

$25.95
$22.95

$14.00
$7.00

Butterfly Wonderland
Adult
Child (2-12yrs)

$24.95
$14.95

$21.95
$13.95

$3.00
$3.00

Titanic: The Artifact Exhibition
Adult
Child (2-12yrs)

$24.95
$14.95

$15.95
$14.95

$9.00

VR Xtreme
1 Experience
2 Experiences
30 Minutes Unlimited
60 Minutes Unlimited

$7.00
$12.00
$25.00
$40.00

$6.00
$11.00
$24.00
$39.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Surprise Your Eyes
Adult or Child $15.00 $8.00 $7.00

For more information or to book your group, contact us at sales@azboardwalk.com | 480.291.8246

HOW TO PURCHASE BOARDWALK PERKS DISCOUNT TICKETS ONLINE

START PURCHASING YOUR DISCOUNT TICKETS!

STEP 1 Go to BoardwalkPerks.com

STEP 2 Click “Purchase Tickets”

STEP 3 Click “Click here to create a log-on”

STEP 4 Fill-in “Account Credentials” Note: Username must be an email address. Company Code is DRURY0920

STEP 5 Click “Create Accounts” You will receive an email with your logon credentials (check your junk mail). Log on 
with your company Code (DRURY0920) to bring you to the page with all the discount 
tickets available. Tickets must be purchased online at BoardwalkPerks.com

STEP 6 Go to BoardwalkPerks.com Complete Username, Password, Company Code (DRURY0920), & then click “Login”


