BOARDWALK PERKS

Best pricing available • No blackout times • No advanced purchase required

No minimums or maximums on the number of tickets you can purchase • Convenient online purchasing for individuals • No waiting in line at the ticket windows • No processing fees

Tickets purchased are valid for one year

ATTRACTION	TICKET PRICE	PERK PRICE	SAVINGS PER TICKET
OdySea Aquarium			
Adult Child (2-12yrs)	\$39.95 \$29.95	\$25.95 \$22.95	\$14.00 \$7.00
Butterfly Wonderland			
Adult Child (2-12yrs)	\$24.95 \$14.95	\$21.95 \$13.95	\$3.00 \$3.00
Titanic: The Artifact Exhibition			
Adult Child (2-12yrs)	\$24.95 \$14.95	\$15.95 \$14.95	\$9.00
VR Xtreme			
1 Experience 2 Experiences 30 Minutes Unlimited 60 Minutes Unlimited	\$7.00 \$12.00 \$25.00 \$40.00	\$6.00 \$11.00 \$24.00 \$39.00	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00
Surprise Your Eyes			
Adult or Child	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$7.00

DISCOUNTED TICKETS MUST BE PURCHASED AT BOARDWALKPERKS.COM

Create a logon with your eamil address and exclusive Company Code: **DRURY0920**Discounts will not be available at ticket windows.

HOW TO PURCHASE BOARDWALK PERKS DISCOUNT TICKETS ONLINE

STEP 1	Go to BoardwalkPerks.com		
STEP 2	Click "Purchase Tickets"		
STEP 3	Click "Click here to create a log-on"		
STEP 4	Fill-in "Account Credentials"	Note: Username must be an email address. Company Code is DRURY0920	
STEP 5	Click "Create Accounts"	You will receive an email with your logon credentials (check your junk mail). Log on with your company Code (DRURY0920) to bring you to the page with all the discount tickets available. Tickets must be purchased online at BoardwalkPerks.com	
STEP 6	Go to BoardwalkPerks.com	Complete Username, Password, Company Code (DRURY0920), & then click "Login"	

START PURCHASING YOUR DISCOUNT TICKETS!

For more information or to book your group, contact us at sales@azboardwalk.com | 480.291.8246













